DSO
WS-055
RCYL-12
BLUE-R
BLUE-VAC
BVS
BVS
BVS
BLUE-C-060-150-4/247
BLUE-C-040-005-1L/4/R600a/Hose
BLUE-C-040 - 055 - 4/ 247
Type of refrigerant
2  = 2 valves
2P  = 2 valves without sight glass
4  = 4 valves
For further info on manifolds
Weighing scale: 055 = WS-055
 150 = WS-150
For further info on “ ITE ” weighing scales
Frame + Pump
040 = MK-040-DS
060 = MK-060-DS
120 = MK-120-DS
180 = MK-180-DS
280 = MK-280-DS
 For further info on “ ITE ” vacuum pumps
MOST BLUE-C CHARGING STATION
BLUE-C-040-055-2/410  BLUE-C charging station
BLUE-C-040-055-2/447  BLUE-C charging station